	Junior Tug of war 

	Club 
	 

	Names 
	 

	1
	 

	2
	 

	3
	 

	4
	 

	5
	 

	6
	 

	7
	 

	8
	 

	9
	 

	10
	 

	Reserve 1
	 

	Reserve 2
	 










	Male Tug of war 

	Club 
	 

	Names 
	 

	1
	 

	2
	 

	3
	 

	4
	 

	5
	 

	6
	 

	7
	 

	8
	 

	Reserve 1
	 

	Reserve 2
	 










	Ladies Tug of war 

	Club 
	 

	Names 
	 

	1
	 

	2
	 

	3
	 

	4
	 

	5
	 

	6
	 

	7
	 

	8
	 

	Reserve 1
	 

	Reserve 2
	 










	4x4 Tug of war 

	Club 
	 

	Names 
	 

	1
	 

	2
	 

	3
	 

	4
	 

	5
	 

	6
	 

	7
	 

	8
	 

	Reserve 1
	 

	Reserve 2
	 



